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square footage, or designs used in our homes that are not reflected in our information, sales center or in our models. The materials, designs, square footages, features, and amenities shown are based upon 
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DESIGN
LAKEWAY - 5414WC
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KITCHEN

Lakeway
5414WC (9.11.2020)

First Floor
Second Floor
Total Living Area
3 Car Tandem Garage
Covered Patio
Covered Porch
Total Area

Options
Bed 5 & Bath 5
Bed 6 & Bath 6
Media Up
Her Office

S.FT
2668
1226
3894
618
310
39
4861

328
457
294
137

SHADDOCK HOMES

FIRST FLOOR SECOND FLOOR

All Product including Architectural Designs, ©2000-2025, Shaddock Homes, LTD., All rights reserved. 


